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CONTACT

Spencer Olson
High School Pastor
solson@centralwesleyan.org

Student Ministry O�ce
students@centralwesleyan.org
616.395.3124

Central Wesleyan Church 
446 W. 40th St.
Holland, MI 49423

Brook Olson
Central Students Worship Leader
bolson@centralwesleyan.org

CALENDAR
-2020-

C E N T R A LW E S L E YA N .O R G / F U E L  

winter



SUNDAYS
FUEL is especially for high school students, featuring student 
led worship, challenging discussion around biblical teachings, 
and a place where every student can find authentic communi-
ty. Students will be invited to explore what it means to live 
real life with Jesus. FUEL happens in the Student Center on 
Sunday evenings, from 6–8PM, Entrance H.   

january
5

12

19

26

FUEL – Welcome Back Party

FUEL 6–8PM 

FUEL 6–8PM

FUEL 6–8PM

march
1

8

15

22

29

FUEL 6–8PM 

FUEL 6–8PM

Retro Game Night

Gather @ Community 

Church in Zeeland

FUEL 6–8PM

april
5

12

19

26

No FUEL – Happy Spring 

Break 

No FUEL – Happy Easter!

FUEL 6–8PM

FUEL 6–8PM

february
2

9

16

23

FUEL 6–8PM 

FUEL 6–8PM

FUEL Winter Wonderland 

6–8PM

NO FUEL – (Students at 

Winter Camp)

SUNDAYS • 6PM • STUDENT CENTER (ENTRANCE H) 


